Name of School

North Shelby high school
La Plata High School
Fayette High School
Scotland County R-1
Mitan High School
Canton R-V High Schoal
Paris High School

South Shelby

Macon High School
Centralia

Hightand High School
Brookfield High School
Southern Boone County
Richmand High Schaool
Bowing Green High School
Fultan High Schaol
Mexico High Sehool

Band

Marching Raiders

Bulldog Band

Fayette Falcon Pride Band
Scotland County Marching Tigers
The Emerald Regiment

Canton Marching Tigers
Marching Band

South Shelby Marching Cardinals
Marching Tigers

Centralia Panther Pride Marching B
Marching Highlanders

Brookiield Marching Blue
Marching Eagles

Marching Spartans

Bowling Green Bobcat Band
Fulton Homet Band

Dixie Gray Band

Class

PR W W W W W W NN S =

Monroe City Black and Gold Classic Marching Festival

Parade 2016

Co Parade ord Music

81
58
53
51
20
73
70
53
53
91
77
80
76
&7
48
94
34

Alignment Total

65
42
50
7
52
56
58
51
83
83
30
75
73
73
55
83
76

1541
106.5
1923
1771

140
1363

136
1159
190.3
1831
174.7

167
156.6
146.7
108.5
186.4
1684

Average/
Percentaae

73.38095238

50.9047619
8§1.57142857
84.33333333
66.66666667

64.5047619
64.76190476
55.15047613
80.61904762
87.15047613
83.19047619
73.52380952
74.57142857
69.85714286
51.85714286
88.76190476
80.19047619

Place (Parade)
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Percussion Auxiliary

56 N/A
54 NfA

62
58
52
53
43
58
63
60
62
57
56
55
57
60
61

N/A

90
93
74
88
62

80
73
71
62
65
a3

74
73

Drum Major

NfA
72
100
98
a7
36
80
91
96
92
87
a3
a0
91
86
94



Namé of School

Monroe City Black and Gold Classic Marching Festival

Indoor Percussion 2016

MSHSAA ' Competition/Rating Oniy Name of Band Judge 1

Paris High School
Scotland County R-1
Macon High School
Southern Boone Caoun
Centralia

Fulton High School

2 Competition
2 Rating

3 Competition
3 Competition
3 Competition
4 Competition

Marching Band SCRATCH
Scotland County Marching Tigers 109
Marching Tigers 135
Marching Eagles 106
Centralia Panther Pride Marching Band 104
Fulton Hornet Band SCRATCH
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Monroe City Black and Gold Classic Marching Festival
Indoor Aux. 2016

Name of School MSHSAA ( Competition/Rating Only Name of Band Judge 1

Scotland County R-1 2 Competition Scotland County Marching Tigers 155
Milan High School 2 Competition The Emerald Regiment 154
Fayette High School 2 Competition Fayette Falcon Pride Band 148
Macon High School 3 Competition Marching Tigers 170
Richmond High School 3 Competition Marching Spartans 169
Brookfield High School 3 Competition Brookfield Marching Blue 163
Centralia 3 Competition Centralia Panther Pride Marching Band 128
Southern Boone County 3 Competition Marching Eagles 127
Fulton High School 4 Competition Fulton Hornet Band 178



Monroe City Black and Gold Classic Marching Festival

Field 2016
_Zu_._._o of School BA Classifi Competition School Name of Band Music/Perf Visual Perf G.E. Composite Score _um_.nmsnmmmﬁ Rating
North Shelby High School 1 Competition North Shelby High School Marching Raiders 102 125 119 3715 57.153846
Fayette High Schoaol 2 Competition Fayette High School Fayette Falcon Pride Band 178 157 168 547.5 84.230765
Scotland County R-1 2 Competition  Scotland County R-1 Scotland County Marching Tigers 150 115 129 431.5 66.384615
Macon High School 3 Competition  Macon High School Marching Tigers 178 180 176 578.5 89
Highland High School 3 Competition  Highland High School Marching Highlanders 168 162 162 534 82.153846
Southern Boone County 3 Competition  Southern Boone County Marching Eagles 151 156 150 494.75 76.115385
Brookfield High School 3 Competition  Brookfield High School Brookfield Marching Blue 153 150 146 487.25 74.961538
Centralia High School 3 Competition Centralia Centralia Panther Pride Marching Band 157 130 152 478.25 73.576923
Richmond High School 3 Competition Richmond High School Marching Spartans 132 119 143 427 65.692308
Bowling Green High Schoal 3 Competition Bowling Green High School  Bowling Green Bobcat Band 101 97 78 301.25 46.346154
Mexico High School 4 Competition Mexico High School Dixie Gray Band 147 162 156 501.75 77.192308
Fulton High Schoal 4 Competition  Fulton High School Fulton Harnet Band 153 142 165 498.25 76.653846
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iliary Percussion

N/A

N/A

153
151
155
146
125
105

150
118
142
168

91
120
110
125
118
115
100
110
113

95
130
128



