Monroe City Black and Gold Classic Marching Festival Parade 2016

Name of School	Band	Class	Co Parade ord Music		Alignment	Total	Average/ Percentage	Place (Parade)	Pe	ercussion Auxiliary	Dru	m Major
North Shelby high school	Marching Raiders	1	3	81	65	154.1	73.38095238		1	56 N/A	N/A	
La Plata High School	Bulldog Band	1	2	59	42	106.9	50.9047619		2	54 N/A		72
Fayette High School	Fayette Falcon Pride Band	2	4	93	90	192.3	91.57142857		1	62	90	100
Scotland County R-1	Scotland County Marching Tigers	2	9	91	77	177.1	84.33333333		2	58	93	98
Milan High School	The Emerald Regiment	2	6	80	52	140	66.66666667		3	52	74	87
Canton R-V High School	Canton Marching Tigers	2	8	73	56	136.3	64.9047619	1)	4	53	88	96
Paris High School	Marching Band	2	7	70	59	136	64.76190476		5	48	62	80
South Shelby	South Shelby Marching Cardinals	2	10	59	51	115.9	55.19047619		6	59 N/A		91
Macon High School	Marching Tigers	3	17	93	88	190.3	90.61904762		1	63	80	96
Centralia	Centralia Panther Pride Marching B	3	11	91	83	183.1	87.19047619		2	60	73	92
Highland High School	Marching Highlanders	3	16	77	90	174.7	83.19047619		3	62	71	97
Brookfield High School	Brookfield Marching Blue	3	13	80	79	167	79.52380952		4	57	62	99
Southern Boone County	Marching Eagles	3	12	76	73	156.6	74.57142857		5	56	65	90
Richmond High School	Marching Spartans	3	14	67	73	146.7	69.85714286		6	55	83	91
Bowlng Green High School	Bowling Green Bobcat Band	3	15	49	55	108.9	51.85714286		7	57	63	86
Fulton High School	Fulton Hornet Band	4	18	94	83	186.4	88.76190476		1	60	74	94
Mexico High School	Dixie Gray Band	4	19	84	76	168.4	80.19047619		2	61	73	10

Monroe City Black and Gold Classic Marching Festival Indoor Percussion 2016

Name of School	MSHSAA	Competition/Rating Only	Name of Band	Judge 1	1445 ED-0701
Paris High School	2	Competition	Marching Band	SCRATCH	
Scotland County R-1	2	Rating	Scotland County Marching Tigers	109	1
Macon High School	3	Competition	Marching Tigers	135	1
Southern Boone Coun	3	Competition	Marching Eagles	106	2
Centralia	3	Competition	Centralia Panther Pride Marching Band	104	3
Fulton High School	4	Competition	Fulton Hornet Band	SCRATCH	

Monroe City Black and Gold Classic Marching Festival Indoor Aux. 2016

MSHSAA	A (Competition/Rating Only	Name of Band	Judge 1	
2	Competition	Scotland County Marching Tigers	155	1
2	Competition	The Emerald Regiment	154	2
2	Competition	Fayette Falcon Pride Band	148	
3	Competition	Marching Tigers	170	1
3	Competition	Marching Spartans	169	2
3	Competition	Brookfield Marching Blue	163	3
3	Competition	Centralia Panther Pride Marching Band	128	
3	Competition	Marching Eagles	127	
4	Competition	Fulton Hornet Band	178	1
	2 2 2 3 3 3 3	2 Competition 2 Competition 2 Competition 3 Competition	2 Competition The Emerald Regiment 2 Competition Fayette Falcon Pride Band 3 Competition Marching Tigers 3 Competition Marching Spartans 3 Competition Brookfield Marching Blue 3 Competition Centralia Panther Pride Marching Band 3 Competition Marching Eagles	2 Competition Scotland County Marching Tigers 155 2 Competition The Emerald Regiment 154 2 Competition Fayette Falcon Pride Band 148 3 Competition Marching Tigers 170 3 Competition Marching Spartans 169 3 Competition Brookfield Marching Blue 163 3 Competition Centralia Panther Pride Marching Band 128 3 Competition Marching Eagles 127

Monroe City Black and Gold Classic Marching Festival Field 2016

Name of School	AA Classifi	AA Classif Competition, School	ນ School	Name of Band	Music/Perf	Visual Perf	G.E.	Music/Perf Visual Perf G.E. Composite Score	Percentage	Rating	Auxiliary	Percussion
North Shelby High School	٦	Competition	Competition North Shelby High School	Marching Raiders	102	125	119	371.5	57.153846	2	N/A	9
Fayette High School	2	Competition	Fayette High School	Fayette Falcon Pride Band	178	157	168		84.230769	Ľ	153	12
Scotland County R-1	2	Competition	Scotland County R-1	Scotland County Marching Tigers	150	115	129		66.384615	2	151	11
Macon High School	ω	Competition	Macon High School	Marching Tigers	178	180	176		89	1	155	12
Highland High School	ω	Competition	Highland High School	Marching Highlanders	168	162	162		82.153846	ъ	146	11
Southern Boone County	ω	Competition	Southern Boone County	Marching Eagles	151	156	150		76.115385	ъ	125	115
Brookfield High School	ω	Competition	Brookfield High School	Brookfield Marching Blue	153	150	146		74.961538	ы	105	10
Centralia High School	ω	Competition	Centralia	Centralia Panther Pride Marching Band	157	130	152		73.576923	2	N/A	110
Richmond High School	ω	Competition	Richmond High School	Marching Spartans	132	119	143		65.692308	2	150	11
Bowling Green High School	<u>з</u>	Competition	Bowling Green High School	Bowling Green Bobcat Band	101	97	78		46.346154	ω	118	9
Mexico High School	4	Competition	Mexico High School	Dixie Gray Band	147	162	156	501.75	77.192308	1	142	13
Fulton High School	4	Competition	Fulton High School	Fulton Hornet Band	153	142	165		76.653846	1	168	12.